

RSA No. 211 of 2007.

11.1.2017

Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate for the respondents.

CMP(M) No. 98 of 2016.

As per report of the Registry, steps have not been taken by the appellant for service of proposed respondent No.1(a). Let needful be done within a week and process be issued for the service of said respondent for 16.3.2017.

CMP(M) No. 12 of 2017.

Notice returnable for 16.3.2017. Learned counsel for the appellant to take appropriate steps within a week.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

11th January, 2017.
(guleria)

