

RSA No. 211 of 2007

5.9.2017 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, vice counsel for
the appellants.

None for the respondents.

List after four weeks.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge

September 5, 2017
(Kalpana)

