

RSA NO. 211 of 2007

10.10.2017 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal vice counsel for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, counsel for respondents No. 1(c),
1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d), 3(e) and 4 to 7.

At the request of the learned counsel for the
appellants list the matter after four weeks.

10th October, 2017.
TM

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.