

RSA No. 211 of 2007

19.3.2018

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, for respondents No. 1 (c), 1 (h), 2, 3 (b) to 3 (d), 3 (e) and 4 to 7.

Heard in part. For continuation, list after two weeks.

19th March, 2018
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.**