

RSA No. 211 of 2007

01.5.2018

Present: Mr. Rajneesh K. Lal, Advocate, vice counsel for the appellants.

Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No 1(c ), 1 (h), 2, 3 (b) to 3 (d), 3 (e) and 4 to 7.

The learned vice counsel for the respondents prays for an adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel is out of station. Prayer accepted. List after three weeks.

1<sup>st</sup> May, 2018  
(kck)

**(Sureshwar Thakur),  
Judge.**