

RSA No. 211 of 2007

8.8.2018

Present: Mr. K.D Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Poonam Gahlot, Advocate, vice counsel, for respondents No. 1(a), 1(h), 2,3(b) to 3 (d), 3(e) and 4 to 7.

Mr. Shubham, learned vice counsel appearing for the appellants, prays for time to ascertain the status of the litigants. Prayer allowed.
List after four weeks.

8th August, 2018
(priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.