

RSA No.211 of 2007

11.10.2018 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate, with Mr. Shubham Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajit Jaswal, Advocate, vice Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d), 3(f) and 4 to 7.

As prayed for by Mr. Ajit Jaswal, learned vice counsel, list on ***25th October, 2018.***

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
October 11, 2018 *(YSC)* **Judge**