

RSA No. 211 of 2007

13.11.2018 Present: Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Ms. Poonam Gehlot, vice counsel, for respondents
No. 1(a), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d), 3(f) and 4 to 7.

Mr. Rajnish K. Lal, Advocate, states that he has filed
an application for framing of additional substantial question of
law. However, the same is not on record. Registry to trace and
place the same on record, if in order. List on **27.11.2018**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

November 13, 2018
(sanjeev)