

RSA No. 211 of 2007.

02.01.2019 Present: Mr. K.D.Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr. Rajneesh K. Lal, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents
No.1(a), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d), 3(f) and 4 to 7.

CMP No. 10998 of 2018.

Learned counsel for the respondents prays for and
is granted six weeks' time to file reply to this application. List
on **13.03.2019**.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

2nd January, 2019.
(krt)