

RSA No. 211 of 2007

03.12.2019 Present: Mr. K. D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Sukrit Sood,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Ajeet Pal Singh,
Advocate, for respondents No. 1(a), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d),
3(f) and 4 to 7.

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties, list on

17.12.2019.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

December 3, 2019
(sanjeev)