

RSA No.211 of 2007

1.4.2021 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Sanya Kaushal,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Janesh
Gupta, Advocate, for respondent No. 1(a),1(h),2,3(b) to
3(d),3(f) and 4 to 7.

(Through Video Conferencing)

CMP No. 10998 of 2018

At appellants' request, call next week.

(Ravi Malimath)
Judge

April 1, 2021
(Guleria)