

RSA No.211 of 2007

08.04.2021 Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Senior Advocate, with
Ms. Jyotika Gupta, Advocate, for respondents
No.1(a), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d), 3(f) and 4 to 7.

(Through Video Conferencing)

The appellants' counsel once again seeks
adjournment. At his request, call after eight weeks.

(Ravi Malimath)
Judge

April 08, 2021
V.Himalvi