

RSA No. 211 of 2007.

27.07.2021 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Ms. Sanjeev Sood, Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Advocate, for respondents No.1(a), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(d), 3(f) and 4 to 7.

List for physical hearing on 23rd September, 2021.

(Sureshwar Thakur)
Judge.

27th July, 2021.
(jai)