

RSA No. 211 of 2007

23.9.2021 Present: Mr. K.D Sood, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Sanya Kaushal, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Pranjal Munjal, Advocate, vice counsel for respondents No.1 (a), 1 (h), 2,3 (b) to 3 (d), 3 (f) and 4 to 7.

CMP No. 10998 of 2018

Pleadings be completed within three week. List thereafter.

23rd September, 2021
(Priti)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.