

RSA No. 211 of 2007

17.12.2021

Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. Ajeet Jaswal, Advocate, for respondents No. 1(c), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(e) and 4 to 7.

List after four weeks, as prayed for by learned counsel for the respondents.

(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge

17th December, 2021
(Guleria)