

Sukh Pal & Ors. vs. Chhodup Chhering & Ors.

RSA No.211/2007

27.6.2022

Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rahul,
Advocate, for the appellants.

Mr. Ajit Pal Singh Jaswal, Advocate, for respondents
No.1 (c), 1 (h), 2, 3 (b) to 3 (e) and 4 to 7.

As prayed for, list after eight weeks.

**(Chander Bhusan Barowalia)
Judge**

27th June, 2022
(CS)