

**Sukh Pal (deceased) through LRs Vs. Chhodup Cherring
& Others**

RSA No. 211 of 2007.

16.12.2022 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Senior Advocate with Mr.
Rahul Gathania, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Bhupender Gupta, Senior Advocate with
Ms. Rinki Kashmiri, Advocate for
respondents No.1(c), 1(h) 2, 3(b) to 3(e) and
4 to 7.

At the request of learned counsel for the
parties, list again on **6th April, 2023**.

**(Sabina)
Judge**

December 16, 2022_(ps)