

Sukh Pal (deceased) through LRs vs. Chhodup Cherring

RSA No. 211 of 2007

06.04.2023 Present: Mr. K.D. Sood, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Rahul Gathania,
Advocate for the appellants.

Mr. Neeraj Gupta, Sr. Advocate with Ms. Rinki Kashmiri,
Advocate for respondents No. 1(c), 1(h), 2, 3(b) to 3(e)
and 4 to 7.

List after four weeks.

April 06, 2023
(ms)

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge