

07.08.2026 Present: Mr. Shrishti Negi, vice counsel for appellant.

Replies to the CMP Nos. 11939 and 12285 of 2026 are still awaited. Let the same be filed within a period of two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

07.08.2026 *(Shalini)*